2024 Fall Tree and Shrub Sale Order Form
~ SHRUBS(Upto25'tal)

Common Name Botanical Name Size Price
Agarita Mahonia trifoliolata 5 Gal. $40
Beach Vitex Vitex rotundifolia 5 Gal. $40
Button Bush Cephalanthus occidentalis 5 Gal. $40

Common Tree Senna Senna corymbosa 5 Gal. $40




Coral Bean Erythrina X bidwilii 5 Gal. $40

Coralberry Symphoricarpos orbiculatus 5 Gal. $40

Dwarf Barbados Cherry Malpighia punicifolia 5 Gal. $40

Elbow Bush Foresteria pubescens 5 Gal. $40




Esperanza Tecoma stans 'Esperanza’ 5 Gal. $40

Fragrant Mimosa Mimosa borealis 5 Gal. $40

Mexican Bird of Paradise Erythrostemon mexicanus 5 Gal. $40

Rose, Martha Gonzales Rosa 'Martha Gonzales' 5 Gal. $40




Sage, Compact Texas L. frutescens 'Compactum'’ 5 Gal. $40

Sage, Green Texas Leucophyllum frutescens 5 Gal. $40

Silver Bush Germander Teucrium fruticans 5 Gal. $40

Sumac, Aromatic Rhus aromatica 5 Gal. $40




Texas Kidneywood Eysenhardtia texana 5 Gal. $40

Yellow Bells, Native Tecoma stans var. angustata 5 Gal. $40
Common Name Botanical Name Size Price
Anacacho Orchid Tree Bauhinia lunarioides 5 Gal. $40

Arroyo Sweetwood Myrospermum sousanum 5 Gal. $40




Desert Willow, Bubba

Eve's Necklace

Huisache

Mexican Buckeye

Mexican Plum

Chilopsis linearis 'Bubba’

Styphnolobium affine

Vachellia farnesiana

Ungnadia speciosa

Prunus mexicana

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40



Possumhaw

Redbud, Texas

Southern Wax Myrtle

Sumac, Prairie Flame Leaf

Texas Mountain Laurel

llex decidua

Cercis canadensis var. texensis

Myrica cerifera

Rhus lanceolata

Dermatophyllum secundiflora

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40



5454705

Texas Persimmon

Common Name

Cedar EIm

Montezuma Cypress

Oak, Burr

Oak, Live

Diospyros texana

Botanical Name

Ulmus crassifolia

Taxodium mucronatum

Quercus macrocarpa

Quercus virginiana

5 Gal.

Size

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

$40

Price

$45

$45

$45

$45



Oak, Mexican White Quercus polymorpha 5 Gal. $45

Pecan, Native Carya illinoinensis 5 Gal. $45

Common Name Botanical Name Size Price
Blue Agave (Century Plant) Agave americana 5 Gal. $40
Nolina, Lindheimer's Nolina lindheimeriana 5 Gal. $40

Prickley Pear, Spineless Opuntia ellisiana 5 Gal. $40




Sotol, Texas (Green)

Yucca, Big Bend

Yucca, Spanish Dagger

Yucca, Twist Leaf, Blue

Yucca, Twist Leaf, Green

Dasylirion texana

Yucca rostrata

Yucca traeculeana

Yucca rupicola x pallida

Yucca rupicola

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

5 Gal.

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40






